CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

List of members of Anti-Ragging Committee & Squad -2020 19.11.2020
Anti -Ragging Designation/ Departments Mobile No. E-mail
Committee
Dr. Jeyaraj D Pandian Principal 9915784750 | jeyarajpandian@hotmail.com
Dr. Ashish Varghese Vice Principal 8054001971 Ashishvarghese89@gmail.com
Dr. Monika Sharma Vice Principal 9814861205 drsmonika@gmail.com
Dr. Clarence Samuel Vice Principal 9988099867 clarencejs@yahoo.com
Dr. Abhilasha William Vice Principal(UG Studies) 9646144193 abhilasha.williams@gmail.com
Dr. Shereen Rachel Vice Principal 9888505117 shereenrachel@yahoo.com
Varghese
Dr. Nitin Batra Prof. Ophthalmology, 9815333665 nbatra2001@gmail.com
Supdt, Ross Hostel
Dr. Pamela Jeyaraj Prof. & Head, Radiation Oncology 8558821500 pamelajeyaraj@yahoo.co.in
Deptt.
Dr. Jaineet Sachdeva Professor in Radiation Oncology 9317818621 | jaineetp@yahoo.com
Deptt.
Dr. Pranay Pawar Asstt. Professor in Surgery 9780300142 | pranay.pawar@cmcludhiana.in
Dr. Kailash Chander Assist.Prof. Anatomy & Assistant 9872203295 kailashchander 2003@yahoo.co.in
Warden in Ross Hostel
Mr. Sajith Kumar R General Superintendent 9646163867 er.sajitkr@gmail.com
Mrs. Geetha Rajan Warden Snow Hostel 9878854500 snowhostel123@gmail.com
Dr. Tapasya Dhar Prof. in Obst/Gynae 9816502148 tapasyadharmaseeh@gmail.com
Sh. Varinder Pramod P.T.l. Correspondent 9815346161 | vpbatish@yahoo.com
Sh. Gurinder Singh Staff Reporter 9815349455 gurinderajit@gmail.com
ACP Central 7837018513
S.H.O. Division No. 2 7837018602
S.H.O. Division No.3 7837018603
Parent of Ityear MBBS | Dr. Kavita Mandrelle 9646669700 kavitamandrelle@gmail.com
student
Sr. Male student Vilaspreet 7589229278 Vilasbhatti02 @gmail.com
Sr. Female student Glory S Thomas 8289079844 Glorysheebathomas505@gmail.com
Ityear MBBS CR Asher Esli Lal 9399440550 asheresli@gmail.com
Ityear MBBS ACR Yianna Theresa Joy 9544483388 Yianna456@gmail.com
Distt. Level Anti- Deputy Commissioner 9988113236
Ragging Committee Representative
Madhu Bala Ross Annex. Assistant Warden 9592787249
Babita Ross Annex. Assist. Warden 8427157267

Toll free no: to report ragging

1800 313 6323

1800 313 6324



mailto:clarencejs@yahoo.com
mailto:abhilasha.williams@gmail.com
mailto:shereenrachel@yahoo.com
mailto:nbatra2001@gmail.com
mailto:pamelajeyaraj@yahoo.co.in
mailto:jaineetp@yahoo.com
mailto:kailashchander_2003@yahoo.co.in
mailto:er.sajitkr@gmail.com
mailto:snowhostel123@gmail.com
mailto:tapasyadharmaseeh@gmail.com
mailto:vpbatish@yahoo.com
mailto:gurinderajit@gmail.com
mailto:kavitamandrelle@gmail.com
mailto:Vilasbhatti02@gmail.com
mailto:Glorysheebathomas505@gmail.com
mailto:asheresli@gmail.com
mailto:Yianna456@gmail.com

